
ASSU Special Fees The Stanford Progressive8670

Financial Officer: Mary Corman
Email: mcorman@stanford.edu

Type: Undergraduate

Cycle: Special Fees 2005-2006

Event Breakdown:

Event: Issue Publishing
8 issues of the Progressive magazine published throughout the academic year.

GL Code: Explanation/Itemization: Budgeted: Requested: Recommended: Approved:

8 issues-3000 copies- at $1250 per issue7140 8 issues-3000 copies- at $1250 per issue
$10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Copies (not 
marketing)

$10,000.00

10 Distribution bins for the magazine 
throughout campus at $50 per bin7410 10 Distribution bins for the magazine 

throughout campus at $50 per bin $500.00 $500.00 $500.00
Equipment

$500.00

Quark7320 Quark
$945.00 $945.00 $0.00

Computer 
Software The Committee recommends that you use software available in the Publications building or public 

computer clusters.  Otherwise, they recommend you use funds from other sources such as The 
Stanford Fund.

$0.00

postage for magazines mailed to paid 
subscribers7130 postage for magazines mailed to paid 

subscribers $60.00 $60.00 $0.00
Postage /  
Courier The Committee recommends that you collect money from subscribers to cover postage.

$0.00

$11,505.00 $11,505.00 $10,500.00Totals: $10,500.00

GL Code: Budgeted: Requested: Recommended: Approved:

Line Item Summary:

7320 $945.00 $945.00 $0.00Computer Software $0.00

7140 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00Copies (not marketing) $10,000.00

7410 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00Equipment $500.00

7130 $60.00 $60.00 $0.00Postage /  Courier $0.00

$11,505.00 $11,505.00 $10,500.00Totals: $10,500.00
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Totals: Budgeted: Requested: Recommended: Approved:

$11,505.00 $11,505.00 $10,500.00 $10,500.00
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Revenue not from Student fees:
Source: Amount:
Outside donations $2,175.00

$2,175.00Total:
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